L05000020899

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Rec	questor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Àda	lress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Add	tress)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Cit)	//State/Zip/Phone	;#)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
	(Doc	cument Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	K
Office Use Only		Ciffice Use Only	у

ŧ



03/02/05--01002--004 **155.00





CORPDIRECT ACENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAL STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: <u>TRICIA TADLOCK</u>

DATE:

REF. #: <u>000150.35372</u>

CORP. NAME: PRESTIGE MORTGAGE, LLC

03-01-05

- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- () ANNUAL REPORT
- () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- 👌) REINSTATEMENT
- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
-) OTHER:

è

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 511586 FOR \$ 155.00.

() MERGER

() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

,	COST LIMIT: \$	
PLEASE RETURN:		
(XX) CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	() PLAIN STAMPED COPY
Examiner's Initials		



- () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
 - () FICTITIOUS NAME
 - (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
- () WITHDRAWAL

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FOR

Prestige Mortgage, LLC

FILE FO The undersigned hereby forms a limited liability company pursuant to Chapter 608, Floring

Statutes.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Prestige Mortgage, LLC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is 14160 Palmetto Frontage Road, Suite 21, Miami Lakes, Florida, 33016, and the mailing address of the limited liability company is 14160 Palmetto Frontage Road, Suite 21, Miami Lakes, Florida, 33016.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT. **REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENTS SIGNATURE**

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CorpDirect Agents, Inc. 103 N. Meridian Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

CorpDirect Agents, Inc.

By: ricia Tadlock cent:

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts herein are true.)

CorpDirect Agents, Inc.

Bv: It's Ågent: Pa ricia Tadlock Authorized Representative of a Member